ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Foro

Foro Three Hole Wall Mounted Lavatory Faucet with Metal Cross Handles
Style #: FRLS60

Available in Burnished Brass, Dark Brass, Burnished Nickel, Nickel, Dark Nickel, Matte Gold, Brass, Chrome, Gold, Matte Nickel, Vintage Brass and
Copper

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Foro

A mix of historical references, including finely etched vintage silver, come together in this twist on classical design - a wonderfully elegant formal

statement.

FEATURES

Metal cross handles

Features signature engraving detail
Stocked in Nickel and Unlacquered Brass
Available in 1.2gpm (4.5L/min) flow rate

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Includes European Size Lift-and-Turn Drain. Requires rough valve, sold separately: GULV27 (US) / GU27LV (UK)

Metal Finish
Dark Nickel
Dark Brass
Copper

Matte Nickel
Chrome

Matte Gold
Burnished Nickel
Burnished Brass
Vintage Brass
Gold

Brass

Nickel

WATERWORKS.COM

Item Number
FRLS60-12DN
FRLS60-12DB
FRLS60-12CPR
FRLS60-12MN
FRLS60-12C
FRLS60-12MG
FRLS60-12BUN
FRLS60-12BB
FRLS60-12VTB
FRLS60-12G
07-55191-91495
07-46268-56119

(800) 899-6757

Price
$6,776
$6,776
$6,776
$5,506
$4,235
$10,588
$5,506
$5,506
$6,776
$10,588
$4,235
$4,235



