

# Foro



## Foro Three Hole Wall Mounted Lavatory Faucet with Metal Cross Handles

Style #: FRLS60

Available in Burnished Brass, Dark Brass, Burnished Nickel, Nickel, Dark Nickel, Matte Gold, Brass, Chrome, Gold, Matte Nickel, Vintage Brass and Copper



### THE COLLECTION: Foro

A mix of historical references, including finely etched vintage silver, come together in this twist on classical design - a wonderfully elegant formal statement.

### **FEATURES**

- Metal cross handles
- Includes European Size Lift-and-Turn Drain. Requires rough valve, sold separately: GULV27 (US) / GU27LV (UK)
- Features signature engraving detailStocked in Nickel and Unlacquered Brass
- Available in 1.2gpm (4.5L/min) flow rate

#### **AVAILABLE OPTIONS**

Metal Finish	Item Number	Price
Dark Nickel	FRLS60-12DN	\$6,776
Dark Brass	FRLS60-12DB	\$6,776
Copper	FRLS60-12CPR	\$6,776
Matte Nickel	FRLS60-12MN	\$5,506
Chrome	FRLS60-12C	\$4,235
Matte Gold	FRLS60-12MG	\$10,588
Burnished Nickel	FRLS60-12BUN	\$5,506
Burnished Brass	FRLS60-12BB	\$5,506
Vintage Brass	FRLS60-12VTB	\$6,776
Gold	FRLS60-12G	\$10,588
Brass	07-55191-91495	\$4,235
Nickel	07-46268-56119	\$4,235